
Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Broadway 00:17:10.28 49

2 Turner Ashby 00:17:45.79 68

3 Spotswood 00:18:14.36 95

4 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg) 00:18:24.04 100

5 East Rockingham High School 00:18:42.63 100

6 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:35.45 111

7 William Monroe 00:19:30.61 155

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Broadway 00:17:10.28 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2066 Jaiden Santos Nguyen 00:15:58.79 2

2 5 2061 Peyton Allen 00:16:36.84 5

3 8 2062 Gavin Diehl 00:16:56.72 8

4 14 2068 Lee Souder 00:17:56.94 14

5 20 2063 Grayson Jacquez 00:18:22.13 20

6 25 2067 Cameron Shifflett 00:18:54.68 (25)

2 Turner Ashby 00:17:45.79 9 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 2151 Sem Mussie 00:16:55.83 7

2 11 2154 Nate Whiting 00:17:14.50 11

3 13 2147 Bryce Driver 00:17:47.40 13

4 15 2144 Cooper Bair 00:18:03.06 15

5 22 2153 Eric Venuto 00:18:48.18 22

6 23 2152 Jack St. John 00:18:48.49 (23)

7 31 2145 Owen Casey 00:19:29.20 (31)

3 Spotswood 00:18:14.36 9 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2104 Peyton Kenee 00:15:47.31 1

2 16 2103 Quadir Husam-Lewis 00:18:07.80 16

3 19 2099 Isaac Bradshaw 00:18:22.11 19

4 27 2105 Troy Kramer 00:19:09.06 27

5 32 2107 Kiernan Sheahan 00:19:45.52 32

6 34 2100 Judah CROSS 00:19:54.90 (34)

7 41 2102 Jack Hammill 00:21:08.44 (40)

4 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg) 00:18:24.04 11 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2122 Marcus Bowley 00:16:57.62 9

2 17 2121 Cade Belyea 00:18:15.23 17

3 18 2133 Penn Watkinson 00:18:16.14 18

4 26 2131 Haden Richards 00:19:03.72 26

5 30 2125 Luke Estep 00:19:27.47 30

6 40 2127 Kyle Layman 00:20:41.07 (39)

7 43 2123 Landon Brinkley 00:21:30.45 (41)

5 East Rockingham High School 00:18:42.63 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2073 Hayden Fox 00:16:01.23 3

2 4 2078 Cade Yancey 00:16:21.62 4

3 6 2074 Samuel Shifflett 00:16:52.06 6

4 49 2072 Cohen Cushman 00:22:05.56 43

5 50 2071 Jaden Cardin 00:22:12.69 44

6 60 2076 Logan Steele 00:30:13.28 (47)

7 61 2070 Brody Brake 00:30:42.09 (48)

6 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:35.45 9 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2090 Jedrek Sneary 00:16:58.95 10

2 12 2084 Daniel Castaneda 00:17:44.80 12

3 21 2087 Isaac Ott 00:18:24.35 21
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Boys 5k

4 33 2091 Martin Trotter 00:19:53.32 33

5 35 2083 Calvin Bixler 00:19:55.85 35

6 37 2093 Ben Yoder 00:20:04.36 (37)

7 44 2092 Stephen Wright 00:21:43.35 (42)

7 William Monroe 00:19:30.61 10 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 2174 Varick Nitzsche 00:18:48.53 24

2 28 2170 Alistair Hogge 00:19:12.06 28

3 29 2165 Maksim Dojack 00:19:19.12 29

4 36 2173 Mukund Marri 00:19:56.78 36

5 39 2178 Brendan Sharp 00:20:16.58 38

6 51 2177 Chase Rude 00:22:36.32 (45)

7 54 2166 Kaleb Dooley 00:22:59.34 (46)
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Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2104 Peyton Kenee K 00:15:47.31 Spotswood

2 2 2066 Jaiden Santos Nguyen K 00:15:58.79 Broadway

3 3 2073 Hayden Fox K 00:16:01.23 East Rockingham High School

4 4 2078 Cade Yancey K 00:16:21.62 East Rockingham High School

5 5 2061 Peyton Allen K 00:16:36.84 Broadway

6 6 2074 Samuel Shifflett K 00:16:52.06 East Rockingham High School

7 7 2151 Sem Mussie K 00:16:55.83 Turner Ashby

8 8 2062 Gavin Diehl K 00:16:56.72 Broadway

9 9 2122 Marcus Bowley K 00:16:57.62 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

10 10 2090 Jedrek Sneary K 00:16:58.95 Eastern Mennonite School

11 11 2154 Nate Whiting K 00:17:14.50 Turner Ashby

12 12 2084 Daniel Castaneda K 00:17:44.80 Eastern Mennonite School

13 13 2147 Bryce Driver K 00:17:47.40 Turner Ashby

14 14 2068 Lee Souder K 00:17:56.94 Broadway

15 15 2144 Cooper Bair K 00:18:03.06 Turner Ashby

16 16 2103 Quadir Husam-Lewis K 00:18:07.80 Spotswood

17 17 2121 Cade Belyea K 00:18:15.23 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

18 18 2133 Penn Watkinson K 00:18:16.14 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

19 19 2099 Isaac Bradshaw K 00:18:22.11 Spotswood

20 20 2063 Grayson Jacquez K 00:18:22.13 Broadway

21 21 2087 Isaac Ott K 00:18:24.35 Eastern Mennonite School

22 22 2153 Eric Venuto K 00:18:48.18 Turner Ashby

23 (23) 2152 Jack St. John K 00:18:48.49 Turner Ashby

24 24 2174 Varick Nitzsche K 00:18:48.53 William Monroe

25 (25) 2067 Cameron Shifflett K 00:18:54.68 Broadway

26 26 2131 Haden Richards K 00:19:03.72 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

27 27 2105 Troy Kramer K 00:19:09.06 Spotswood

28 28 2170 Alistair Hogge K 00:19:12.06 William Monroe

29 29 2165 Maksim Dojack K 00:19:19.12 William Monroe

30 30 2125 Luke Estep K 00:19:27.47 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

31 (31) 2145 Owen Casey K 00:19:29.20 Turner Ashby

32 32 2107 Kiernan Sheahan K 00:19:45.52 Spotswood

33 33 2091 Martin Trotter K 00:19:53.32 Eastern Mennonite School

34 (34) 2100 Judah CROSS K 00:19:54.90 Spotswood

35 35 2083 Calvin Bixler K 00:19:55.85 Eastern Mennonite School

36 36 2173 Mukund Marri K 00:19:56.78 William Monroe

37 (37) 2093 Ben Yoder K 00:20:04.36 Eastern Mennonite School

38 0 2143 Carol Bafunye K 00:20:07.10 Turner Ashby

39 38 2178 Brendan Sharp K 00:20:16.58 William Monroe

40 (39) 2127 Kyle Layman K 00:20:41.07 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

41 (40) 2102 Jack Hammill K 00:21:08.44 Spotswood

42 0 2101 Levi Eller K 00:21:16.55 Spotswood

43 (41) 2123 Landon Brinkley K 00:21:30.45 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

44 (42) 2092 Stephen Wright K 00:21:43.35 Eastern Mennonite School

45 0 2124 Chris Cruz K 00:21:45.82 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

46 0 2128 Jordan Mahanes K 00:21:46.08 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

47 0 2089 Isaac Sachs K 00:21:50.57 Eastern Mennonite School

48 0 2106 Nathan Lamm K 00:22:02.19 Spotswood

49 43 2072 Cohen Cushman K 00:22:05.56 East Rockingham High School

50 44 2071 Jaden Cardin K 00:22:12.69 East Rockingham High School

51 (45) 2177 Chase Rude K 00:22:36.32 William Monroe

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 10/24/2024 11:40:33 AM Page: 4 of 5



Boys 5k

52 0 2149 Cai Johnstone-Yellin K 00:22:49.23 Turner Ashby

53 0 2129 Henry Monterroso K 00:22:59.33 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

54 (46) 2166 Kaleb Dooley K 00:22:59.34 William Monroe

55 0 2130 Joshua Nicholas K 00:22:59.86 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

56 0 2085 Teo Diener K 00:23:09.48 Eastern Mennonite School

57 0 2179 Sam Silman K 00:24:05.10 William Monroe

58 0 2175 Jeremiah Penic K 00:27:36.83 William Monroe

59 0 2171 Wyatt Jones K 00:28:06.35 William Monroe

60 (47) 2076 Logan Steele K 00:30:13.28 East Rockingham High School

61 (48) 2070 Brody Brake K 00:30:42.09 East Rockingham High School

62 0 2077 Cael Sullivan K 00:31:08.23 East Rockingham High School
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